ACE FAST BLINDS - Soft Treatments - Accent Pillows

ACCENT PILLOWS

1" 13" 15" 16" 18" 19" 21"

Fabric Group 1:| $72 73 77 80 86 90 95
Fabric Group 2:| 76 80 85 85 95 99 102
Fabric Group 3:| 85 89 92 98 106 111 116
Fabric Group 4:| 105 111 118 124 135 143 150
Fabric Group 5:| 118 124 131 138 153 160 167
Fabric Group 6:| 143 151 159 170 186 198 203
C.O.M. Labor Only:| 77 79 80 80 92 95 99

Welting: $25 per pillow any size
Deco Trim: $38 per pillow any size
Zipper: $28 per pillow any size
Center Button: $16 per pillow
Contrasting Fabric:  $16 add after pricing from higher of two price groups




Fabric Name

Adler
Ainsley
Alexis
Allegra
Allison
Amelia
Angelique
Aquarium
Arbor
Archer
Arthurian
Ashlyn
Aubrey
Augusten
Beowulf
Bequest
Bradshaw
Broadway
Byron
Calloway
Catalonia
Claremont
Courage
Courtier
Cruz FR
Curio
Cusco
Dalton
Dapifer
Dapper
Deane Embroidery
Delta
Devonshire
Elaine
Elliot
Elmley
Emma
Everritt
Excaliber
Explorer
Fantasy
Finley

Price
Group

N
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Fabric

Width
54"
55"
54"
55"

50-1/2"
56"
55"
56"
54"
54"
57"
54"
54"
54"
54"
57"
51"
56"
54"
53"
54"
57"
55"
55"
54"
54"
53"
55"
54"
55"
54"
54"
56"
54"
54"
52"
55"
55"
55"
54"
55"
54"

Vertical

Repeat
6-1/2"
7-1/2"

12-1/4"
10-1/2"

5"

27"
7-1/2"
18-3/4"
12-3/4"

3n

12"

12"
8-1/2"
9-1/4"
9-7/8"
6-1/8"
21-5/8"
11-1/2"
20-1/2"

3
6-1/4"
6-1/2"

25-1/4"
6-1/4"
13-1/2"
3-1/8"
16"
9-1/4"
6-1/4"
6-3/4"
5-3/4"
7-1/2"

Horizontal

Repeat
9-1/8"
6-3/4"

17"
9"
9-3/4"

29"
4"
13-1/2"
8-3/4"
o
13-1/2"
13-1/2"
11-1/2"
8-1/2"
6-7/8"
5-1/8"
17-5/8"
9"
9-1/2"
3-3/8"
10-5/8"
6-5/8"

27-1/2"
4-1/4"
6-3/4"
3-3/8"
18"
8-3/4"
13"

4-1/2"

4-1/2"
5-1/4"

Contents
73% Polyester, 27% Cotton
66% Polyester, 34% Cotton
37% Cotton, 37% Polyester, 26% Viscose
100% Polyester
70% Viscose, 30% Linen
100% Polyester
66% Polyester, 34% Cotton
100% Polyester
59% Polyester, 41% Cotton
100% Polyester
52% Cotton, 48% Polyester
50% Cotton, 50% Polyester | 100% Rayon Embroidery
92% Polyester, 8% Linen
42% Viscose,40% Polyester,18% Cotton
100% Cotton
50% Polyester, 40% Cotton, 10% Linen
70% Polyester, 30% Linen | 100% Viscose Embroidery
100% Polyester
56% Polyester, 44% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Rayon | 100% Rayon Embroidery
58% Viscose, 42% Polyester
50% Polyester, 40% Cotton, 10% Linen
100% Polyester
100% Cotton
100% Polyester
55% Polyester, 28% Cotton, 17% Viscose
70% Polyester, 30% Linen | 100% Polyester Embroidery
100% Polyester
100% Cotton
56% Rayon, 44% Polyester
70% Rayon, 30% Linen
100% Linen
52% Polyester, 48% Cotton | 100% Viscose Embroidery
100% Cotton
70% Polyester, 30% Cotton
70% Viscose, 30% Linen
74% Polyester, 26% Viscose
55% Linen, 45% Viscose
65% Polyester, 34% Cotton, 1% Lycra
55% Linen, 45% Rayon
70% Polyester, 30% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Cotton | 100% Viscose Embroidery

Soft Roller:
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes

Available as
Knife or Ribbed Pleat':
NR
NR
No
Yes
NR
Yes
Yes
NR
NR
NR
No
No
Yes
NR
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
NR
NR
Yes
NR
Yes
No
Yes
NR
NR
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
NR
No
NR
No
NR
Yes
Yes
NR
Yes
Yes
NR



Flashback
Flora
Freedom
French Rep
Geometric
Goodwin
Grendel
Guinevere
Hampshire
Harper
Hazelwood
Hiraeth
Huxley
Indore
Intermix
Jamestown
Jayla

Jilian
Julian
Katherine
Kaylin
Kinsley
Lacey
Lakeside
Lancelot
Langdon
Leaf Storm
Leisure
Lewis
Lively
Lorelei
Madigan
Mandala
Marietta
Matiko
Mead-Hall
Mendoza
Milano
Miramar
Molly
Montreal
Nightingale
Nouveau
Parsons
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54"
57"
55"
54"
57"
55"
54"
54"
54"
52"
54"
54"
53"
54"
54"
51"
52"
54"
52"
54"
55"
55"
55"
52"
54"
55"
54"
52"
53"
54"
54"
54"
55"
54"
53"
54"
55"
54"
54"
54"
54"
55"
59"
51"

5-7/8"

4-3/4"
6-3/8"

25-1/4"
11-1/2"
12-1/4"
23-3/4"
5-3/4"
11-1/2"
18"
11-1/2"
9-1/8"
9-1/4"
12"
9-1/4"
o
12-1/4"
12-3/8"
12"
24"
6-3/8"
5-3/4"
18"
25-1/4"
24"
3
17-3/4"
9-1/8"
15"
9-1/2"
18-5/8"
13-1/2"

3-1/2"

24-3/4"
4-1/2"

5-1/4"

3-1/2"
7-1/2"
27"
1/2"
1"
17"
27"
2-5/8"
/7-3/4"
17-1/8"
13"
6-1/2"
8-1/2"
on
9-1/2"
13"
17-1/4"
13-1/2"
9"
13-1/2"
3-1/4"
5-3/4"
13-1/2"
27"
27"
3-7/8"
27"
10-3/4"
13"
8-3/4"
12-3/4"

3-1/2"
13-3/8"
4-1/8"

65% Polyester, 35% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Rayon
65% Cotton, 35% Polyester
55% Cotton, 45% Polyester
65% Cotton, 35% Polyester
50% Cotton, 50% Polyester | 100% Viscose Embroidery
100% Polyester
100% Cotton
100% Linen
100% Cotton | 100% Rayon Embroidery
58% Cotton, 42% Polyester | 100% Rayon Embroidery
100% Cotton
98% Polyester, 2% Nylon | 100% Polyester Embroidery
47% Viscose, 34% Polyester, 19% Linen
100% Cotton | 100% Viscose Embroidery
52% Linen, 48% Cotton | 50% Zari, 50% Viscose Embroidery
% Linen, 29% Viscose, 20% Polyester | 100% Viscose Embroide
50% Polyester, 50% Cotton
100% Polyester
55% Linen, 45% Rayon
55% Linen, 45% Cotton
81% Polyester, 19% Cotton
83% Viscose, 17% Linen
65% Cotton, 35% Polyester
100% Cotton
35% Viscose, 33% Polyester, 32% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Rayon
70% Polyester, 30% Linen | 100% Polyester Embroidery
82% Polyester, 18% Linen | 100% Rayon Embroidery
55% Linen, 45% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Cotton
3% Polyester, 11% Cotton, 6% Linen | 100% Rayon Embroidet
55% Linen, 45% Cotton
% Polyester, 46% Cotton | 81% Cotton, 19% Viscose Embroid:
100% Cotton
70% Polyester, 30% Linen | 100% Viscose Embroidery
70% Polyester, 30% Cotton
100% Polyester
66% Polyester, 34% Cotton
63% Cotton, 37% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
3% Polyester, 2% Nylon | 66% Rayon, 34% Polyester Embroide

Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes
NR
Yes
Yes
NR
NR
Yes
No
Yes
No
NR
NR
NR
Yes
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
Yes
Yes
NR
NR
No
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
No
NR
NR
No
NR
NR
NR
Yes
NR
No
NR
NR



Petra
Petrillo
Providence
Quinlan
Rawhide
Riverside
Salvador
Santiago
Shimmer
Splendid
Sundancer
Surreal
Timeless
Traveler
Turner
Veranda
Virgo
Wave
Wellner
Winona
Winston
Zephyr

Sheers
Ashton Sheer
Britta
Calista
Fame
Fortune
Hessian
Merlin
Morgause
Orville
Westerly
C.O.M.

Linings
Premium Lining
Blackout Lining
Dual Lining
Interlining
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1
Labor Only

Fabric
Width
110"
110"
54"
54"

57"
51"
54"
52"
54"
51"
57"
54"
55"
54"
54"
54"
55"
54"
51"
54"
54"
54"
57"
55"
52"
54"

Fabric

Width
118"
118"
116"
52"
54"
118"
118"
130"
118"
118"

Contents

33"
3”
7-3/4"
18-1/2"

12-1/2"
3-1/4"
27"

15-1/2"
3-1/4"
25-1/4"
9-1/4"
4"
11-1/2"

14"
3-1/4"

5-1/4"
25-1/4"

17-1/4”
3-1/4"
13-1/2"
4
17"
3-1/4"
13-1/2"
12-3/4”
6-3/4"
7-1/2"

Vertical Horizontal

Repeat Repeat

4" 4-1/2"
3" 3"
8-3/4" 11-1/4"
Retail Cost
per yard

0% Coftton, 50% Polyeste  $53

00% Microsuede Polyeste
100% Cotton
100% Cotton

$52
$75
$50

100% Polyester
70% Polyester, 30% Linen | 100% Polyester Embroidery
100% Linen
55% Linen, 45% Cotton | 100% Viscose Embroidery
66% Cotton, 34% Polyester
73% Polyester, 27% Cotton | 100% Polyester Embroidery
60% Cotton, 40% Polyester
100% Polyester
63% Polyester, 37% Cotton
52% Polyester, 48% Cotton | 100% Rayon Embroidery
52% Polyester, 48% Cotton | 100% Rayon Embroidery
100% Cotton
100% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Cotton
55% Linen, 45% Rayon | 100% Viscose Embroidery
65% Cotton, 35% Polyester
55% Linen, 45% Rayon
65% Cotton, 35% Polyester
83% Polyester, 17% Acrylic
67% Polyester, 33% Cotton
100% Cotton | 100% Viscose Embroidery
95% Bamboo, 5% Linen

Contents
100% Polyester
100% Polyester

54% Linen, 32% Cotton, 14% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

Available as

Soft Roller:
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

NR
No
Yes
NR
Yes
NR
Yes
Yes
Yes
NR
NR
NR
Yes
Yes
NR
NR
NR
NR
Yes
NR
NR
Yes

Available as
Knife or Ribbed Pleat':
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



1 "YES” = May be used for Knife or Ribbed pleat shades. “NR” = Not Recommended, due to pattern interruption at pleats.
“No" = Cannot be made as Knife or Ribbed pleat shades.



